DE VLI EGERSCLUB KORTEMARK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33288)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

103355-50
124473- 22
213919- 34
124473- 22
124473- 22
170707- 84
124473- 22
209392- 66
124473- 22
308147-75
308147-75
209392- 66
170707- 84
196274- 43
124473- 22
308147-75
124473- 22
308147-75
170707- 84
209392- 66
209031- 93
209031-93
213919-34
151106- 77
170707- 84
170707- 84
151106- 77
170707- 84
209031-93
134247-96
124473- 22
103355-50
209392- 66
209392- 66
124473- 22
103355-50
102622- 93
196274- 43
196274- 43
134247- 96
124473- 22
308147-75
170707- 84
170707- 84
102622- 93
102622- 93
124473- 22
209031- 93
209392- 66
109624- 14
102622- 93
213919- 34
134247- 96
151106- 77
170707- 84
209392- 66
170707- 84
308147-75
170707- 84
102622- 93
102622- 93
209392- 66
170707- 84
209031- 93
213919-34
196274- 43
109624- 14
134247- 96
134247-96
109624- 14
170707- 84
102622- 93
170707- 84

HUYST ROGER
VANDEPCELE E. & V.

DE CLERCQ GERMAI N
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
BAERT- SI MOENS
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
LOYSON KEVI N

LOYSON KEVI N
BAERT- SI MOENS

DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
ALLEMEERSCH DANI EL
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
LOYSON KEVI N
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
LOYSON KEVI N

DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
BAERT- SI MOENS

VAN DEN BI LCKE DANNY
VAN DEN BI LCKE DANNY
DE CLERCQ GERMAI N
DEKONI NCK FERNAND
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
DEKONI NCK FERNAND
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
VAN DEN Bl LCKE DANNY
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
HUYST ROGER
BAERT- S| MOENS
BAERT- SI MOENS
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
HUYST ROGER
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
ALLEMEERSCH DANI EL
ALLEMEERSCH DANI EL
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
LOYSON KEVI N

DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VAN DEN BI LCKE DANNY
BAERT- SI MOENS

DEW LDE LUC & ERI K
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
DE CLERCQ GERMAI N
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
DEKONI NCK FERNAND
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
BAERT- SI MOENS

DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
LOYSON KEVI N

DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
BAERT- SI MOENS

DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
VAN DEN BI LCKE DANNY
DE CLERCQ GERMAI N
ALLEMEERSCH DANI EL
DEW LDE LUC & ERI K
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
DEW LDE LUC & ERI K
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR

Geneent

VERKEN

HANDZAM
HANDZAM
TORHOUT
KCEKELA
| CHTEGE
VERKEN

HANDZAM
VERKEN

HANDZAM
KCEKELA
TORHOUT
TORHOUT
TORHOUT
LI CHTER
TORHOUT
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
TORHOUT
KCEKELA
TORHOUT
KORTEMA
VERKEN

KORTEMVA
TORHOUT
TORHOUT
VERKEN

KORTEMA
DI KSMUJ

| CHTEGE
| CHTEGE
KORTEMVA
VERKEN

HANDZAM
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
DI KSMUJ

DI KSMJ

VERKEN

TORHOUT
TORHOUT
KCEKELA
DI KSMJ

LI CHTER
KORTENVA
TORHOUT
KCEKELA
TORHOUT
KCEKELA
HANDZAM
KCEKELA
DI KSMJ

DI KSMJ

TORHOUT
KCEKELA
TORHOUT
LI CHTER
| CHTEGE
KCEKELA
KORTEMVA
KORTEMA
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
DI KSMUJ

KCEKELA

4
18
10
18
18
56
18
21
18
17
17
21
56
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314919
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315163
2
3
314729
4
317720
5
311865
2
2
2
317042
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Ri ng
Bague

302345017
307283117
303738617
307284117
307281417
312120917
307282317
307240217
307285417
307071817
307071517
307241217
312110817
307401817
307286717
307070817
307281717
307070917
312122917
307240717
306023817
306022217
303738317
301500317
312112017
312119617
307422817
312111517
306025717
307161217
307285817
302340317
307240417
307241117
307283717
302341017
307303417
307400617
307400917
307161317
307284017
307070717
312114117
312121817
307300317
307301517
307281917
306022917
307242617
301500917
307305217
303736517
307165217
307095517
312113817
304686117
312113917
307071117
312113517
307309317
307302017
307241517
312117217
306026517
303739517
307402617
301505017
307160817
307161117
301501717
312122817
307302217
312120417

Best at

Snel h.

1162.
1162.
1162.
1161.
1160.
1159.
1158.
1157.
1157.
1155.
1155.
1155.
1153.
1153.
1149.
1149.
1147.
1143.
1140.
1140.
1138.
1138.
1135.
1135.
1134.
1134.
1131.
1131.
1131.
1131.



109624- 14
102622- 93
209392- 66
213919- 34
124473- 22
170707- 84
170707- 84
209392- 66
196274- 43
102622- 93
308147-75
170707- 84
170707- 84
124473- 22
109624- 14
134247-96
209392- 66
170707- 84
170707- 84
308147-75
209392- 66
103355-50
151106- 77
308147-75
170707- 84
213919- 34
215430- 90
308147-75
102622- 93
308147-75
134247-96
102622- 93
215430-90
151106- 77
215430- 90

DEW LDE LUC & ERI K
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
BAERT- SI MOENS

DE CLERCQ GERMAI N
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
BAERT- SI MOENS
ALLEMEERSCH DANI EL
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
LOYSON KEVI N

DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
VANDEPCELE E. & V.

DEW LDE LUC & ERI K
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
BAERT- SI MOENS

DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
LOYSON KEVI N

BAERT- SI MOENS

HUYST ROGER

DEKONI NCK FERNAND
LOYSON KEVI N

DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
DE CLERCQ GERMAI N
VERMANDER ERI C
LOYSON KEVI N
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
LOYSON KEVI N
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
VERMANDER ERI C

DEKONI NCK FERNAND
VERMANDER ERI C

KCEKELA
DI KSMJ

TORHOUT
LI CHTER
WERKEN

KCEKELA
KCEKELA
TORHOUT
| CHTEGE
DI KSMUJ

HANDZAM
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
WERKEN

KCEKELA
KORTEMA
TORHOUT
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
HANDZAM
TORHOUT
KORTEMA
TORHOUT
HANDZAM
KCEKELA
LI CHTER
OEKENE

HANDZAM
DI KSMU

HANDZAM
KORTEMA
DI KSMU

OEKENE

TORHOUT
OEKENE

w

e

14

301500417
307308417
304686417
303736717
307282117
312118317
312113017
307240917
307402717
307303117
307070417
312116917
312119917
310519317
301503517
307165617
307241617
312111917
312116217
312261617
307241917
302340517
307420417
312261717
312120217
303736217
306131917
307071617
307301117
312261217
307160117
307303817
306131417
307422017
306137417



